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Volvo 420 + 6X2 + EURO 6

Costruzione

Anno

Id

Numero di identificazione del

veicolo

Configurazione degli assi

Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Classe di emissione
Potenza
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso
Lunghezza

Larghezza

Descrizione
02BDL1

Trattore standard
2013

02BDL1

YV2RTWOC3EB

6x2

3
Automatico
852.928 km
Diesel

Euro 6

315 kW (428 PK)
26.100 kg
17.583 kg
8.517 kg
651 cm

252 cm
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